P/N 0E64036-S
Trolley-mounted grease dispenser kit for drums 20 - 30 kg,
with external ø 300 - 350 mm, comprising: ►P/N 0E62048-S
pump R 50:1 - 1500 g/min ►P/N 0E80040 trolley
►P/N 0E66892 nipple M1/4”G x M3/8”G
►P/N 935/4 hose 1/4” - 4 m ►P/N 0E66888 gun with
single swivel joint ►P/N 0E65350 drum cover ø 350 mm
►P/N 0E66340 follower plate ø 340 mm
P/N 0E64033/40-S
Trolley-mounted grease dispenser kit for drums 20 - 30 kg,
with external ø 260 - 300 mm, comprising: ►P/N 0E62048-S
pump R 50:1 - 1500 g/min ►P/N 0E80040 trolley
►P/N 0E66892 nipple M1/4”G x M3/8”G
►P/N 935/4 hose 1/4” - 4 m ►P/N 0E66888 gun with
single swivel joint ►P/N 0E65310 drum cover ø 310 mm
►P/N 0E66310 follower plate ø 310 mm
from 300 to 350 mm
FOR DRUMS
WITH EXTERNAL ø
from 260 to 300 mm
FOR DRUMS
WITH EXTERNAL ø
DISPENSING KITS SUITABLE FOR DRUMS 50 - 60 kg
DISPENSING KITS SUITABLE FOR DRUMS 20 - 30 kg
13
GREASE PUMPS AND ACCESSORIES
P/N 0E64038-S
Trolley-mounted grease dispenser kit for drums 50 - 60 kg,
same as P/N 0E64037-S but with
follower plate P/N 0E66370
from 340 to 385 mm
FOR DRUMS
WITH EXTERNAL ø
No.3 packing  m3 0,048 kg 20
H
L
P
P:440 H:1060 L:395 mm
O V E R A L L
DIMENSIONS
P/N 0E64041-S
Trolley-mounted grease dispenser kit for drums 50 - 60 kg,
same as P/N 0E64040-S but with
follower plate P/N 0E66400
from 370 to 420 mm
FOR DRUMS
WITH EXTERNAL ø
No.3 packing  m3 0,048 kg 22
H
L
P
P:440 H:1060 L:395 mm
O V E R A L L
DIMENSIONS
P/N 0E64040-S
Trolley-mounted grease dispenser kit for drums 50 - 60 kg,
with external ø 370 - 420 mm, comprising:
►P/N 0E62074-S pump R 50:1 - 1500 g/min
►P/N 0E80035 trolley
►P/N 0E66892 nipple M1/4”G x M3/8”G
►P/N 935/4 hose 1/4” - 4 m
►P/N 0E66888 gun with single swivel joint
►P/N 0E65420 drum cover ø 420 mm
from 370 to 420 mm
FOR DRUMS
WITH EXTERNAL ø
No.3 packing  m3 0,048 kg 19
H
L
P
P:440 H:1060 L:395 mm
O V E R A L L
DIMENSIONS
P/N 0E64037-S
Trolley-mounted grease dispenser kit for drums 50 - 60 kg,
with external ø 340 - 385 mm, comprising:
►P/N 0E62074-S pump R 50:1 - 1500 g/min
►P/N 0E80035 trolley
►P/N 0E66892 nipple M1/4”G x M3/8”G
►P/N 935/4 hose 1/4” - 4 m
►P/N 0E66888 gun with single swivel joint
►P/N 0E65385 drum cover ø 385 mm
from 340 to 385 mm
FOR DRUMS
WITH EXTERNAL ø
No.3 packing  m3 0,048 kg 18
H
L
P
P:440 H:1060 L:395 mm
O V E R A L L
DIMENSIONS
No.3 packing  m3 0,040 kg 18,5
H
L
P
P:430 H:990 L:475 mm
O V E R A L L
DIMENSIONS
No.3 packing  m3 0,040 kg 18
H
L
P
P:430 H:990 L:475 mm
O V E R A L L
DIMENSIONS